
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION 

SCIENCE PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

 

Fee structure of B.Lib.I.Sc.( 1st Sem.) 

(2021-22) 

(a) Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

(b) Fee Code : T0350 

(c) All admitted students are required to submit fee by 6.10.2021 by 11.00 

a.m. and submit the fee slip (on the same day immediately after depositing 

the fee) at email id: dlis_pu@pu.ac.in 

(d) All admitted students are advised to read instructions regarding fee structure 

carefully up to the end of this page. 

 

 

Students graduated from Panjab University Admission Fee: Rs.13570/- 
(including Rs. 1000/- Late fee with 
permission of the Chairperson)    

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
Students graduated from the Universities 
other than P.U., Chandigarh 

Admission Fee: Rs.14570/-(including Rs.1000 
Migration       fee +Rs. 1000/- Late fee with 

permission of the Chairperson)        

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

SC students from Punjab, graduated from 
P.U., Chandigarh (Family income not 

more than RS. 2.50 lac.). 

Admission Fee: Rs.1300/- (including Rs. 1000/- 
Late fee with permission of the Chairperson)    
(subject to the provision of Residence Proof + 
Income Certificate + Category Certificate) 
Link to the Fee Portal 
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

SC students from Punjab and graduated 
from the Universities other than P.U., 

Chandigarh (Family income not more 

than RS. 2.50 lac.). 

Admission Fee: Rs.2300/-(including Rs.1000 
Migration Fee +Rs. 1000/- Late fee with 

permission of the Chairperson) (subject to the 

provision of Residence Proof +Income 

Certificate +Category Certificate)  

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

For all B.Lib.I.Sc. students Rs.500/- as Membership Fee of Panjab University 
Library Science Student Association (i.e., Student 

Fund Society). 
 

 

In State Bank of India, 

Account No. 10444984427 
IFSC Code: SBIN0000742 
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DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
        Date: 05.10.2021 

 

Provisional Merit List (Category wise) for Admission to Bachelor of Library &  
Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.) 2021-22. 

 

Tenth Waiting List 
 

Open Selected 
Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

1.  2115020699 GEN REENA KUMARI UMESH GUPTA 1392 

2.  2115019715 GEN SATINDERPAL 
SINGH 

DIDAR SINGH 1382.85 

 
 

Open Waiting 
 

Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

1.  2115021946 BC Jatinder Singh Ajmer Singh 1374.8 

2.  2115009913 GEN Ritu Madan Lal 1359 

3.  2115004531 BC Rohit Chaudhary Gurcharan 1325.1 

4.  2115002743 SC Ravdeep Kaur Balwinder Singh 1321.95 

5.  2115008751 SC Sharandeep Singh Manjeet Singh 1317.76 

6.  2115027200 BC,BAS AKSHDEEP hans raj 1312.5 

7.  2115005999 SC Swaranjit Kaur Gurnam Singh 1310.4 

8.  2115021521 GEN ASHWINDER SINGH BAHADUR SINGH 1310.4 

9.  2115007682 BC Anesh Payal Nirankar Singh 1308 

10.  2115007810 GEN Prerna Bedi late Ashok kumar 
bedi 

1296.75 

11.  2115002462 SC Jaswinder Singh Jagtar Singh 1294.65 

12.  2115007581 GEN FURQANUL ISLAM MOHAMMAD AFZAL 
MIR 

1281.6 

13.  2115019865 GEN AMNINDER SINGH HARJIT SINGH 1276.8 

14.  2115002690 SC Vaishali Paran Lal 1276.8 

15.  2115018093 GEN AMRITA SIDHU AMARJIT SINGH 1266.3 

16.  2115004193 GEN Naini Sindu Joginder Sindhu 1266.3 

17.  2115019415 GEN GURKIRAT SINGH SATPAL SINGH 1266.3 



18.  2115019643 GEN GURJEET SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 1261.05 

19.  2115019227 SC Kiran Avdesh Kumar 1258.95 

20.  2115010164 GEN PALLAVI BAJAJ SUNIL KUMAR BAJAJ 1251.789 

21.  2115018759 BC Basant Kumar rattan lal 1242.15 

22.  2115002907 BC Manender Kumar Bhagat Singh Yadav 1220.1 

23.  2115022116 SC SUKHJEET KAUR SUKHMANDER 
SINGH 

1209 

24.  2115026215 GEN Jeenu Garg Ramesh Garg 1204.148 

25.  2115017807 SC PARDEEP SINGH TAJWANT SINGH 1204 

26.  2115007529 SC KIRANJEET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 1200 

 

 
 

                                   Scheduled Caste (S.C.) Selected 
 

Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

27.  2115001843 SC LALITA AMRIT LAL 1378.65 

 
 
 
                                Scheduled Caste (S.C.) Waiting 
 
 

 
1 2115002743 SC Ravdeep Kaur Balwinder Singh 1321.95 

2 
 

2115008751 SC Sharandeep Singh Manjeet Singh 1317.76 

3 2115005999 SC Swaranjit Kaur Gurnam Singh 1310.4 

4 2115002462 SC Jaswinder Singh Jagtar Singh 1294.65 

5 2115002690 SC Vaishali Paran Lal 1276.8 

6 2115019227 SC Kiran Avdesh Kumar 1258.95 

7 2115022116 SC SUKHJEET KAUR SUKHMANDER 
SINGH 

1209 

8 2115017807 SC PARDEEP SINGH TAJWANT SINGH 1204 

9 2115007529 SC KIRANJEET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 1200 

 


